- rev4 -
  QUOTATION
To : INTERTECHNIQUE DATE: 23-déc-11
AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS
Your reference No. :
Att.: Our Quotation No. : A2010RH057
Tel.: Contact person : Mr. Regis Houllier
Fax: Tel: +33 3 22 54 83 47
Email: Fax: +33 3 22 54 83 29
Web: Email: regis.houllier@airlitec.com
Web: www.airlitec.com
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION Q'TY U/PRICE AMOUNT LEAD TIME
  (EURO) (EURO) (Weeks)
1 Voir feuille de calcul ci-joint
Total EURO 0,00
Minimum Charge EURO 0,00
* Packing & Handling charges EURO 0,00
Freight Charge EURO
Sub-total EURO 0,00
VAT 21% EURO
Total EURO 0,00
REMARKS:
* Lead time may be changed depending on the condition of the outstanding orders at our factory side.
TERMS and CONDITIONS:
Trade Terms: Ex- works Germany
Payment Terms: 30 days net
Minimum Order Amount: Euro 150 per order (Packing & Handling and Freight charges excluded).
Partial Shipment: Not allowed.
Validity: 60 days from quotation date.
Cancellation: Not allowed after your order is acknowledged.
(The Trade Terms are in accordance with Incoterms 2000.)
Regis Houllier
Director
Jean-Pierre Renaud
Acheteur
61 rue Pierre Curie - 78370 PLAISIR - FRANCE
Tel: +33 1 30 54 81 94 - Fax: +33 1 30 54 82 30
AIRLITEC Sarl   88, rue Jean Jaures   80470 Dreuil Les Amiens   France
TEL.: +33 (0) 3 22 54 83 47        FAX: +33 (0) 3 22 54 83 29
Siret: 514 488 105 00016    Code APE: 4669B
Référence
Intertechnique E M Unité %
Gaz
Use
Longueur
tube nu Note
Quantité
moyenne
annuelle
Longueur
tube nu
Mecon Order Code
Intertechnique
price
563094 5 - 50 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube NU 5 300 To be defined later 562,50 €
563112 5 - 50 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube sur socle 300 " 662,50 €
563090 6 - 60 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Montage en façade 1 300 " 625,00 €
563105 10 - 100 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube NU 1 300 " 562,50 €
563113 10 - 100 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube sur socle 662,50 €
563095 20 - 260 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube NU 5 300 7ME5890-1AA30-0AA0/Y01 223,00 €
563114 20 - 260 mL/min ±4%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube sur socle 7ME5850-1DC01-0AA1/Y01/Y02/B06/Y99 550,00 €
563091 60 - 600 mL/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Montage en façade 1 300 7ME5850-2DC01-0AA1/Y01 223,00 €
563096 0,1 - 1 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube NU 5 300 7ME5890-2AA30-0AA0/Y01 223,00 €
563115 0,1 - 1 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 300 mm Tube sur socle 7ME5850-2DC01-0AA1/Y01/Y99 (Libelle) 440,00 €
563106 0,2 - 2,5 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 1 300 7ME5890-4AA30-0AA0/Y01 223,00 €
563092 0,5 - 5 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Montage en façade 1 320 7ME5850-5DA01-0AA1/Y01 360,00 €
375/400 7ME5812-1EF14-0DD0/Y01 486,00 €
563102 0,5 - 5 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 5 300 7ME5890-5AA30-0AA0/Y01 223,00 €
563104 0,5 - 5 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube sur socle 2 7ME5850-5DA01-0AA1/Y01/Y99 (Libelle) 440,00 €
563121 0,5 - 5 L/min ±2%
 Oxygene 20°C
760mmHg abs
300 mm Tube sur socle 1 300
7ME5850-5DA01-0AA1/Y01/Y99
(for oxygen application) 663,00 €
563132 0,8 - 8 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 300 7ME5890-6AA30-0AA0/Y01/Y99(30.35) 223,00 €
563120 1-10 L/Mn ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube sur socle 1 340 7ME5850-1EA01-0AA1/Y01/Y02/B06/Y99 607,00 €
563097 1,3 - 13 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 1 300 7ME5890-2BB30-0AA0/Y01 174,00 €
563098 2,1 - 21 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 2 300 7ME5890-4BB30-0AA0/Y01 174,00 €
563093 5 - 50 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Montage en façade 1 340 7ME5850-2FA01-0AA1/Y01/Y02/B06 Plaque 667,00 €
563099 5 - 50 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 300 7ME5890-2CC30-0AA0/Y01 159,00 €
563100 12 - 120 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 2 300 7ME5890-6CC30-0AA0/Y01 159,00 €
563101 20 - 200 L/min ±2%  Air15°C 1013abs 400 mm Tube NU 2 300 7ME5890-2DD30-0AA0/Y01 175,00 €
Total 37